
. 

. 

. 

  

ATTACHMENT A 
 
Roll Corrections 
 

 Taxpayer 
Property Address 
And APN or Account No. 

Tax Year and 
Reason/Description 
 

Tax Roll Amount 
Reduced 
(Including 
interest, if 
applicable) 

Change 
Number 

 
1 

 
Bayswater Myrtle Venture LLC 
920 Bayswater Ave. 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
 
APN: 029-235-290 

 
2021: Correction due to 
non-realty component 
included in sale price, 
per stipulated 
assessment appeal 
 
 

 
Reduction: 
$53,345.69 

 
Refund: 

$53,621.92 
 

 
21-1152 

 
2 

 
Franklin Templeton Corp Svcs Inc. 
930 Park Pl. 
San Mateo, CA 94403 
 
APN: 040-030-680 

 
2020: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 

---- 
2021: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 
 

 
Reduction: 

$359,815.34 
 

Refund: 
$371,216.06 

---- 
Reduction: 

$371,761.80 
 

Refund: 
$373,443.36 

 

 
21-1182 

 
3 

 
Areof VI US Pilgrim Triton LLC 
55 Triton Park Ln. 
Foster City, CA 94404 
 
APN: 094-010-840 

 
2020: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 
 

 
Reduction: 
$51,540.19 

 
Refund: 

$53,128.76 
 

 
21-1297 

 
4 

 
Areof VI US Pilgrim Triton LLC 
55 Triton Park Ln. 
Foster City, CA 94404 
 
APN: 094-013-040 

 
2021: Correction to 
base year value per 
stipulated assessment 
appeal 
 
 

 
Reduction: 
$53,008.25 

 
Refund: 

$0 
 

 
21-1298 

 
 
 

TOTAL ROLL REDUCTIONS $ 889,471.27 
 
 

 

 
TOTAL REFUNDS $ 851,410.10 

 
 

 

 


